Individual Best Times (All Time)

Angus Nicol - (736300) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

07/12/18
02/11/19
28/10/18
23/09/17
08/12/17
26/06/21
02/11/19
09/12/16
30/09/17
06/11/16
06/11/16
28/10/18
01/11/15
01/11/15
30/11/14
08/11/14
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24/03/13
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
REN96 Open Meet

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Scottish National Team Champs 2017

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Tighinn Comhla

REN96 Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Clyde Coast Winter League

North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships

SASA West District SAG Championships
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

Ren 96 Open Meet

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
South Ayrshire Age Group Meet

2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet
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Venue

Edinburgh
Linwood
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Various
Linwood
Edinburgh
Ayr

Inverness
Inverness
Tollcross
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Renfrew
Renfrew

Ayr

Ayr
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
South Ayrshire
Stirling
Stirling
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Swims in Date Order

Time

59.75
1:00.05

59.09

59.09
1:02.32

59.17

59.67
1:00.13

59.43
1:00.06
1:00.84
1:01.06
1:03.55
1:04.19
1:09.88
1:10.64
1:12.49
1:14.81
1:13.12
1:13.23
1:16.34
1:15.01
1:20.20
1:21.51
1:19.44
1:20.97
1:21.10
1:25.97
1:25.97

1:26.00

Copyright 2024

cul
171
171
171

WA Pts

511
503
528
528
450
526
513
501
519
503
484
479
425
412
319
309
286
260
279

211
201
217
205
204

171

171

Round

F

I

m I I M

N

I

I M

20V 19
06/10/12
06/10/12
18/03/12

Date

26/06/21
02/11/19
02/11/19
07/12/18
28/10/18
28/10/18
08/12/17
30/09/17
23/09/17
09/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
01/11/15
01/11/15
30/11/14
08/11/14
08/11/14
15/06/14
27/04/14
27/04/14
30/11/13
09/11/13
28/04/13
28/04/13
24/03/13
13/01/13
13/01/13
06/10/12
06/10/12
18/03/12
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2013 Clyde Coast Winter League
North Ayrshire ASC Winter League

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Meet

Tighinn Comhla

REN96 Open Meet

REN96 Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Clyde Coast Winter League

Scottish National Team Champs 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

SASA West District SAG Championships

SASA West District SAG Championships
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
Dumfries Advent Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

South Ayrshire Age Group Meet

South Ayrshire Age Group Meet

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

2013 Clyde Coast Winter League

North Ayrshire ASC Winter League

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
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Venue

Various
Linwood
Linwood
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Ayr

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Renfrew
Renfrew
Cumbernauld
Ayr

Ayr

Dumfries
Linwood
South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
Cumbernauld
Stirling
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Ayr
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Cumbernauld
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Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
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